Blankney Golf Club

Competition Result

Coronation Foursomes
24th April 2024

Course/Tee Blankney Red
Position

1t Jayne Gray / Janet Gordon

2" Audrey Bryant / Val Fleming

3@  Janet Spencer Knott / Elizabeth Mackay
4t Rikki Czajkowski / Jules Palmer

5t Jackie Davies / Yvonne Woodcock

6" Moira Rickaby / Carole Kelly

7" Mags Goodway / Gail Powell

8"  Anne Smith / Sandra Mould

9t Sheena Jamieson / Margaret Hope
10" Carole Almond / Sue Battle

Points

37

33

32

31

30 B9:14

30 B9:13

25

24

20

DQ Scorecard not returned



